www.predig.comPRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
FEATURES
•	 House up to 6 Meters
•	 16-Gauge Type 304 Stainless Steel
•	 14-Gauge Type 304 Stainless Steel
•	 1/8 DIN Cutout(s) Pre-Cut
•	 Horizontal, Vertical, or No Cutouts
•	 NEMA 4, 4X, 12, and 13

PD6100, PD6200, PD6210, PD6262, PD6300, PD6310, PD6310-WM,
PD6363, PD6400, and PD7000
ORDERING INFORMATION
No Cutouts
Model Description
PDA2603-B Enclosure with no Cutouts
PDA2606-B Enclosure with no Cutouts
Sub-Panels
Model Description
PDP2603 For PDA2603
PDP2604 For PDA2604 - PDA2606
Accessories
Model Description
MOD-BUTTON1B-S IP67 Blue(3) Pushbutton(2) with Hole
Drilled in Steel Enclosure